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Names:

Places:

Types:

Bement, Maurice D.
Bounds, L. D., Mrs.
Burkett, V. M.
Burkhardt, R. C.,

Mrs.

Christian, Raymond,
Dr.

Fain, Cecil
Galloway, W. T.
Godfree, Katherine,

Mrs.

McCown, Phil
Mickle, Will
Nagle, Elizabeth,

Mrs.
Prevost, Charles
Roberts, Frances, Dr.

Thomas, Alice, Miss
Thompson, J. E.

Huntsville, AL

newspaper article
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Butler, James C.,
Mrs.

Davis, Claude, Mrs.
Duggan, Clara, Miss

Ferranti, A. L., Mrs.
Greene, H. L., Mrs.
Matthews, Ben, Mrs.
Mitchell, Alex, Mrs.

Roberts, Frances, Dr.
Robertson, Lois, Miss
Settelmayer, John C.

Slayden, Howard,
Mrs.

Webb, Dorothy, Miss
White, Addison, Mrs.

Huntsville, AL

newspaper article
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back of image 85
Names:

Places:

Types:

Anglin, J. C. Anglin, Mildred,
Miss

Estes, Ester, Mr. &
Mrs.

Taylor, Mack, Mrs.
Vaughn, Solon, Mrs.

Huntsville, AL

newspaper article
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Roberts, Frances
Cabaniss, Miss

University of
Alabama

Huntsville, AL University, AL

statement

Apr 28, 1956
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Calloway, Elmer
Dean

Elliot, Howard C., Jr. Roberts, Frances
Cabaniss

Huntsville, AL

newspaper
photograph

May 30, 1956
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Acuff, J. D., Mrs.
Cantrell, Nannie,

Miss
Coates, Robert, Mrs.

Hays, J. D., Mrs.
Kelly, Maude M.
McCravey, Alice,

Mrs.

Moore, Sam R., Mrs.
Pettus, W. E., Mrs.
Roberts, Frances,

Miss

Russell, C. H., Mrs.
Taylor, Douglass,

Mrs.
Walker, J. E., Mrs.

Huntsville, AL

newspaper article
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Names:

Places:

Banks, Frazer, Mrs.
Bolton, Ferrell, Miss
Brennan, Sally M.,

Mrs.
Couch, Maxine, Mrs.
Dow, Blanche H., Dr.
Farmer, Hallie, Dr.

Felton, Olivia G.,
Miss

Forman, Elizabeth,
Miss

Gonce, W. F., Mrs.
Hawkins, George C.,

Rep.

Huey, Margaret, Miss
Klontz, Harold, Mrs.
Luscher, Mary, Dr.
Meeks, J. Paul, Rep.
Miller, Edward C.,

Rep.

Nungester, Frances,
Miss

Roberts, Frances,
Miss

Tidwell, R. E., Mrs.
Trammell, J. W., Mrs.

Auburn, AL
Birmingham, AL
Decatur, AL
Dothan, AL

Etowah Co., AL
Fort Payne, AL
Guntersville, AL
Hubbertville, AL

Jacksonville, AL
Jefferson Co., AL
Mobile, AL
Montevallo, AL

Montgomery, AL
Nevada, MO
Tuscaloosa, AL
Zurich, Switzerland



Types:
newspaper article
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Agee, Rucker
Bankhead, W. W.
Brantley, Oliver
Brantley, W. H., Jr.
Dixon, Brewer

Elliott, Carl
Eyster, Charles H.
Farmer, Margaret

Pace
Gaillard, J. P., Jr.

Lapsley, John W.
Lay, Everett
McCall, D. L.
Oden, J. R.
Pillans, Palmer

Roberts, Frances
Rogers, C. M. A.
Spencer, William H.
Turnbull, Elizabeth
Webb, John C.

Birmingham, AL

newspaper article

June 24, 1956
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Bailey, Edna, Mrs.
Bryant, Margaret,

Mrs.
Byrd, Toxie
Calloway, Elmer D.
Edson, Elizabeth,

Mrs.
Elliot, Howard C., Jr.

Etheridge, Emily,
Mrs.

Foust, Lucille
Hoyle, Urmeda, Mrs.
Lyon, Margaret C.,

Dr.
McGriff, Lutamae,

Mrs.

Moore, A. B., Dr.
Owsley, Frank, Dr.
Phelps, Suzelle
Roberts, Frances C.
Roberts, Frances C.,

Miss
Spieth, Aida Mae, Dr.

Summersell, Charles
O., Dr. & Mrs.

Ward, Edna Gladys,
Mrs.

Weber, Bernard C.,
Dr.

Birmingham, AL Tuscaloosa, AL



Dates:
newspaper article

Apr 22, 1956 May 22, 1956 May 25, 1956
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Bailey, Edna, Mrs.
Brown, Bobby

Campbell, Jeffry
Culbreath, Sherry

Davis, Sam, Mrs.
Shackleford, Diane

Whitten, Maxine

Tuscaloosa, AL

newspaper article newspaper
photograph

Apr 18, 1956
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Bentley, Jack, Mrs.
Byers, Marcus, Mrs.
Craven, Avery O., Dr.
Daniel, Harry T.

Dark, Tom, Mrs.
Gates, T. P., Mrs.
Hereford, Clark, Mrs.
Jackson, Mrs.

Kelly, J. O., Mrs.
Roberts, Frances,

Miss
Salmon, Louis, Mrs.

Stuart, George R., Dr.
Wasson, Hugh, Mrs.
White, Addison, Mrs.
Wooten, E. C., Mrs.

Birmingham, AL

newspaper article newspaper
photograph

Apr 19, 1955



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 2, Subseries H, Box 1, Folder 4
Mary Watson Roberts newspaper clippings
Image 12   r02h01-04-000-0095   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Bynum, Lucy Scott,
Dr.

Cooper, Joe, Mrs.
Cotton, Mary, Miss
Cresap, Bernarr, Dr.

Finney, Hershel, Mrs.
Heath, Charles
Hunt, Ben, Mrs.
Jacobs, H. G., Mrs.
Jenkins, William H.

Johnston, C. P., Mrs.
Maples, Will, Miss
Minks, O. L., Dr.
North Alabama

Historical

Association
Pettus, Thomas
Roberts, Frances,

Miss
Stanley, W. D., Mrs.

Decatur, AL
Florence, AL

Huntsville, AL
Moulton, AL

Scottsboro, AL
Somerville, AL

newspaper article newspaper
photograph
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Acuff, J. D., Mrs. 6
Agee, Rucker 8
Anglin, J. C. 3
Anglin, Mildred, Miss 3
Auburn, AL 7
Bailey, Edna, Mrs. 9, 10
Bankhead, W. W. 8
Banks, Frazer, Mrs. 7
Bement, Maurice D. 1
Bentley, Jack, Mrs. 11
Birmingham, AL 7, 8, 9, 11
Bolton, Ferrell, Miss 7
Bounds, L. D., Mrs. 1
Brantley, Oliver 8
Brantley, W. H., Jr. 8
Brennan, Sally M., Mrs. 7
Brown, Bobby 10
Bryant, Margaret, Mrs. 9
Burkett, V. M. 1
Burkhardt, R. C., Mrs. 1
Butler, James C., Mrs. 2
Byers, Marcus, Mrs. 11
Bynum, Lucy Scott, Dr. 12
Byrd, Toxie 9
Calloway, Elmer D. 9
Calloway, Elmer Dean 5
Campbell, Jeffry 10
Cantrell, Nannie, Miss 6
Christian, Raymond, Dr. 1
Coates, Robert, Mrs. 6
Cooper, Joe, Mrs. 12
Cotton, Mary, Miss 12
Couch, Maxine, Mrs. 7
Craven, Avery O., Dr. 11
Cresap, Bernarr, Dr. 12
Culbreath, Sherry 10
Daniel, Harry T. 11
Dark, Tom, Mrs. 11
Davis, Claude, Mrs. 2
Davis, Sam, Mrs. 10
Decatur, AL 7, 12
Dixon, Brewer 8
Dothan, AL 7
Dow, Blanche H., Dr. 7
Duggan, Clara, Miss 2
Edson, Elizabeth, Mrs. 9
Elliot, Howard C., Jr. 5, 9
Elliott, Carl 8
Estes, Ester, Mr. & Mrs. 3
Etheridge, Emily, Mrs. 9
Etowah Co., AL 7
Eyster, Charles H. 8

Fain, Cecil 1
Farmer, Hallie, Dr. 7
Farmer, Margaret Pace 8
Felton, Olivia G., Miss 7
Ferranti, A. L., Mrs. 2
Finney, Hershel, Mrs. 12
Florence, AL 12
Forman, Elizabeth, Miss 7
Fort Payne, AL 7
Foust, Lucille 9
Gaillard, J. P., Jr. 8
Galloway, W. T. 1
Gates, T. P., Mrs. 11
Godfree, Katherine, Mrs. 1
Gonce, W. F., Mrs. 7
Greene, H. L., Mrs. 2
Guntersville, AL 7
Hawkins, George C., Rep. 7
Hays, J. D., Mrs. 6
Heath, Charles 12
Hereford, Clark, Mrs. 11
Hoyle, Urmeda, Mrs. 9
Hubbertville, AL 7
Huey, Margaret, Miss 7
Hunt, Ben, Mrs. 12
Huntsville, AL 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 12
Jackson, Mrs. 11
Jacksonville, AL 7
Jacobs, H. G., Mrs. 12
Jefferson Co., AL 7
Jenkins, William H. 12
Johnston, C. P., Mrs. 12
Kelly, J. O., Mrs. 11
Kelly, Maude M. 6
Klontz, Harold, Mrs. 7
Lapsley, John W. 8
Lay, Everett 8
Luscher, Mary, Dr. 7
Lyon, Margaret C., Dr. 9
Maples, Will, Miss 12
Matthews, Ben, Mrs. 2
McCall, D. L. 8
McCown, Phil 1
McCravey, Alice, Mrs. 6
McGriff, Lutamae, Mrs. 9
Meeks, J. Paul, Rep. 7
Mickle, Will 1
Miller, Edward C., Rep. 7
Minks, O. L., Dr. 12
Mitchell, Alex, Mrs. 2
Mobile, AL 7
Montevallo, AL 7



Montgomery, AL 7
Moore, A. B., Dr. 9
Moore, Sam R., Mrs. 6
Moulton, AL 12
Nagle, Elizabeth, Mrs. 1
Nevada, MO 7
North Alabama Historical Association 12
Nungester, Frances, Miss 7
Oden, J. R. 8
Owsley, Frank, Dr. 9
Pettus, Thomas 12
Pettus, W. E., Mrs. 6
Phelps, Suzelle 9
Pillans, Palmer 8
Prevost, Charles 1
Roberts, Frances C., Miss 9
Roberts, Frances C. 9
Roberts, Frances Cabaniss, Miss 4
Roberts, Frances Cabaniss 5
Roberts, Frances, Dr. 1, 2
Roberts, Frances, Miss 6, 7, 11, 12
Roberts, Frances 8
Robertson, Lois, Miss 2
Rogers, C. M. A. 8
Russell, C. H., Mrs. 6
Salmon, Louis, Mrs. 11
Scottsboro, AL 12
Settelmayer, John C. 2
Shackleford, Diane 10

Slayden, Howard, Mrs. 2
Somerville, AL 12
Spencer, William H. 8
Spieth, Aida Mae, Dr. 9
Stanley, W. D., Mrs. 12
Stuart, George R., Dr. 11
Summersell, Charles O., Dr. & Mrs. 9
Taylor, Douglass, Mrs. 6
Taylor, Mack, Mrs. 3
Thomas, Alice, Miss 1
Thompson, J. E. 1
Tidwell, R. E., Mrs. 7
Trammell, J. W., Mrs. 7
Turnbull, Elizabeth 8
Tuscaloosa, AL 7, 9, 10
University of Alabama 4
University, AL 4
Vaughn, Solon, Mrs. 3
Walker, J. E., Mrs. 6
Ward, Edna Gladys, Mrs. 9
Wasson, Hugh, Mrs. 11
Webb, Dorothy, Miss 2
Webb, John C. 8
Weber, Bernard C., Dr. 9
White, Addison, Mrs. 2, 11
Whitten, Maxine 10
Wooten, E. C., Mrs. 11
Zurich, Switzerland 7
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